

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE: W.P.No.9161 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
1)	06.04.2026	<u>CGR, J.</u> Learned Government Pleader for Prohibition and Excise takes notice for respondents and seeks time to get instructions. 2. List tomorrow, i.e., 07.04.2026, in the motion list. CGR, J. CS	

